DATASHEET Updated: Monday, October 3rd 2022
Dorner 2200 Belt Conveyor
Contents
Overview
Applications
Technical Specifications
Available Sizes
Suggested Mounting

Technical Specifications
152mm Wide 305 to 610 mm Wide
Rated Payload Pulling (kg)* 27.2 36.3
Rated Payload Pushing (kg)* 13.6 18.2
Displacement Ratio (mm/turn) 73.563 73.563
Max Speed (mm/s) 2000 2000
Belt Material Medium Friction Urethane Medium Friction Urethane
* Note: the rated load of the conveyor is not the same in both directions because of the end drive configuration. The belt can move a larger payload when it is
moving the payload towards the motor (pulling) compared to when the payload is moving away from the motor (pushing).
Above ratings for maximum payload are calculated at equilibrium and assume a horizontal conveyor. The limiting factor is slip between the belt and conveyor
pulley. To determine the correct powertrain for more complex applications that include accelerations and inclines see the Calculating Required Driving Force
section on this page.
Available Sizes
Conveyor Length 152 mm Width 305 mm Width 457 mm Width 610 mm Width
585 MO-CV-004-0585 MO-CV-005-0585 MO-CV-006-0585 MO-CV-007-0585
765 MO-CV-004-0765 MO-CV-005-0765 MO-CV-006-0765 MO-CV-007-0765
945 MO-CV-004-0945 MO-CV-005-0945 MO-CV-006-0945 MO-CV-007-0945
1125 MO-CV-004-1125 MO-CV-005-1125 MO-CV-006-1125 MO-CV-007-1125
1305 MO-CV-004-1305 MO-CV-005-1305 MO-CV-006-1305 MO-CV-007-1305
1530 MO-CV-004-1530 MO-CV-005-1530 MO-CV-006-1530 MO-CV-007-1530
1710 MO-CV-004-1710 MO-CV-005-1710 MO-CV-006-1710 MO-CV-007-1710
1890 MO-CV-004-1890 MO-CV-005-1890 MO-CV-006-1890 MO-CV-007-1890
2070 MO-CV-004-2070 MO-CV-005-2070 MO-CV-006-2070 MO-CV-007-2070
2295 MO-CV-004-2295 MO-CV-005-2295 MO-CV-006-2295 MO-CV-007-2295
2475 MO-CV-004-2475 MO-CV-005-2475 MO-CV-006-2475 MO-CV-007-2475
2655 MO-CV-004-2655 MO-CV-005-2655 MO-CV-006-2655 MO-CV-007-2655
2835 MO-CV-004-2835 MO-CV-005-2835 MO-CV-006-2835 MO-CV-007-2835
3060 MO-CV-004-3060 MO-CV-005-3060 MO-CV-006-3060 MO-CV-007-3060
3240 MO-CV-004-3240 MO-CV-005-3240 MO-CV-006-3240 MO-CV-007-3240
Conveyor Length 152 mm Width 305 mm Width 457 mm Width 610 mm Width
Suggested Mounting
Optimal conveyor mounting depends on the payload as well as the width and length of the conveyor. The following table can be used as a conservative guide.
The mounting points should be spaced as evenly as possible. The number in the light blue section corresponding to the length and width of your conveyor